Diozesanverband Aachen

Bereich Aachen Mitte

Platz

O Uk WN B

Heimmannschaft
St. Johannes Lindern
St. Aloysius Bocket
SSG Haaren-Stahe

Mannschaft

St. Johannes B. Waldfeucht
SSG Haaren-Stahe

St. Nikolaus Schleiden

St. Aloysius Bocket

St. Lambertus Briiggelchen
St. Johannes Lindern

Bruderschaftsvergleichskampfe 2023/2024

3. Bereichsklasse

Gastmannschaft

St. Johannes B. Waldfeucht
St. Nikolaus Schleiden

St. Lambertus Briiggelchen

Punkte
16 : 2
10 : 8
10 : 8

8 : 10
6 : 12
4 14

Einzelwertung mit einem Streichergebnis

Platz
1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

16

Name

Mannschaft

Thanaphat Ben Chankitthoraphol St. Johannes B. Waldfeucht

] 274 269
Hans-Josef Wacker
280 270 274
Jorg Bienwald
276 281 260
Frederic Kupper
270 272 260
Leonie Schwarz
265 271 264
Johannes Kraus
267 260 267
Carsten Schmitz
257 261 264
Marc Windeln
258 264 257
Tim Hamacher
265 257 261
Robert Tholen
273 257 251
Natascha Kohnke
266 254 268
Patrick Kahlen
260 258 261
Stephan Redder
256 263 25%
Jirgen Windeln
265 276 253
Jurgen Mause
252 229 267
Frank Lutzenburg
246 254 263
Heike Kupper
99 265 250

269 275

279 267
266 260
272 272
274 243
261 274
267 270
263 272
270 267
253 272
255 272
234 264
258 265
265 253
273 257
268 266

255 259

272 274 275 276 0
St. Johannes Lindern

268 272 2606 269 0
St. Johannes B. Waldfeucht

282 273 263 258 0
St. Nikolaus Schleiden

247 273 273 262 0
St. Johannes B. Waldfeucht

265 279 256 263 0

St. Nikolaus Schleiden
266 259 269 263 0

SSG Haaren-Stahe

257 266 268 268 0
St. Johannes B. Waldfeucht

259 271 261 273 0
St. Lambertus Briiggelchen

259 261 254 261 0
St. Aloysius Bocket

263 269 262 218 0
St. Aloysius Bocket

262 268 253 246 0
St. Aloysius Bocket

262 268 257 260 0
St. Johannes Lindern

266 256 258 267 0
St. Johannes B. Waldfeucht

254 261 258 256 0
SSG Haaren-Stahe

269 e] 254 260 0

SSG Haaren-Stahe
253 264 239 245 0
St. Nikolaus Schleiden
265 256 256 253 0

Gruppenleiter: Carsten Schmitz, carsten.schm@gmx.de

9. Wettkampftag

01.03.2024
Ergebnis
1027 : 1070
968 : 1010
1054 : 1025
Ringe Schnitt
9655 1072,8
9357 1039,7
9292 1032,4
9245 1027,2
9328 1036,4
9228 1025,3
Ringe Schnitt
2184 273,00
2179 272,38
2161 270,13
2154 269,25
2137 267,13
2127 265,88
2121 265,13
2121 265,13
2101 262,63
2100 262,50
2098 262,25
2090 261,25
2089 261,13
2088 261,00
2061 257,63
2059 257,38
2059 257,38

*weniger Kampfe



Diozesanverband Aachen
Bereich Aachen Mitte

Platz Name

18 Mario Hamacher

263 257 262 259
19 Lucas Kahlen

250 257 257 228
20 David Tetz

248 261 261 254
21  Guido Capellmann

251 258 255 255
22 Max Peters

241 256 2089 264
23 Peter NieRen

249 261 239 259
24 Frank Hamacher

247 248 e] 273
25 Klaus Schumacher

221 244 244 257
26 Dirk Hamacher

248 236 260 251
27 Heinz-Josef Laufens

240 245 245 244
28 Peter Mertens

229 239 240 247
29 Michael Fenger

215 e} 242 257
30 Bernd Mobers

276 0 274 284
31 Guido Dohmen

263 263 260 262
32 Niclas Kremers

0 0 239 253

33 Bendix Bischofs

216 258 0 239
34 Marco Wacker

223 0 243 0
35 Horst-Kasper Greven

243 249 237 245
36 Silva Bienwald

238 253 240 244
37 Heinz-Jirgen Schmitz

249 234 0 0
38 Tobias Jansen

231 251 0 0

39  Tobias Biirsgens
0 0 0 0

246

262

247

251

244

252

226

238

241

240

228

233

253

248

209

231

258

Bruderschaftsvergleichskampfe 2023/2024

9. Wettkampftag

3. Bereichsklasse 01.03.2024
Ringe Schnitt
St. Lambertus Briiggelchen 2041 255,13
251 257 246 236 0
St. Aloysius Bocket 2031 253,88
271 241 249 244 0
St. Johannes Lindern 2030 253,75
257 252 234 263 0
SSG Haaren-Stahe 2025 253,13
247 249 260 250 0
St. Johannes B. Waldfeucht 2023 252,88
253 256 261 245 0
St. Lambertus Briiggelchen 2009 251,13
233 256 237 257 0
SSG Haaren-Stahe 2001 250,13
247 236 253 253 0
St. Nikolaus Schleiden 1966 245,75
257 229 262 e} 0
SSG Haaren-Stahe 1957 244,63
249 218 248 239 0
St. Lambertus Briiggelchen 1926 240,75
216 248 229 237 0
St. Johannes Lindern 1893 236,63
231 239 235 233 0
St. Johannes Lindern 1879 234,88
228 217 242 237 0
St. Lambertus Briiggelchen 1920 * 274,29
275 266 275 270 0
SSG Haaren-Stahe 1822 * 260,29
0 0 261 273 0
St. Johannes B. Waldfeucht 1705 * 243,57
234 247 250 254 0
St. Johannes B. Waldfeucht 1698 * 242,57
247 255 0 250 0
St. Johannes Lindern 1694 * 242,00
238 241 242 254 0
St. Nikolaus Schleiden 1676 * 239,43
0 222 0 232 0
St. Johannes B. Waldfeucht 1460 * 243,33
243 242 0 0 0
St. Johannes Lindern 1364 * 227,33
0 227 208 237 0
St. Lambertus Briiggelchen 1198 * 239,60
239 0 246 0 0
St. Lambertus Briiggelchen 258 * 258,00

0 0 0 0 0

Gruppenleiter: Carsten Schmitz, carsten.schm@gmx.de

*weniger Kampfe



